IHSV

22 Corrida

Euroindy 0,900 Km

-
Il
o B

Diff Time of Day
+0.482 12:29:13.590

+2.134 12:20:04.627
+1.778 12:20:55.787
+0.847 12:21:46.016
+0.626 12:22:36.024
+0.966 12:23:26.372
+0.396 12:24:16.150
+5.086 12:25:10.618

- 12:26:00.000
+0.057 12:26:49.439
+0.047 12:27:38.868
+0.693 12:28:28.943
+0.470 12:29:18.795

+2.910 12:20:03.620
+0.782 12:20:53.839
+1.382 12:21:44.658
+0.558 12:22:34.653
+0.103 12:23:24.193
+0.733 12:24:14.363
+0.755 12:25:04.555
+0.340 12:25:54.332
+1.358 12:26:45.127
+0.162 12:27:34.726

- 12:28:24.163
+0.273 12:29:13.873

+2.184 12:20:05.181
+0.441 12:20:55.071
+0.688 12:21:45.208
+0.576 12:22:35.233
+0.534 12:23:25.216
+0.045 12:24:14.710
+1.311 12:25:05.470
+0.203 12:25:565.122
+0.162 12:26:44.733

- 12:27:34.182
+0.329 12:28:23.960
+0.910 12:29:14.319

+2.632 12:19:57.813
+0.427 12:20:47.754
+0.363 12:21:37.631
+0.316 12:22:27.461
+0.086 12:23:17.061
+0.380 12:24:06.955
+0.075 12:24:56.544

- 12:25:46.058
+0.055 12:26:35.627
+0.583 12:27:25.724
+0.489 12:28:15.727
+0.679 12:29:05.920

Treinos 07-03-2015 10:44.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
5 49.214 +0.482 12:23:15.517 12 49.823
(2) Dario Garcia 6 49.179 +0.447 12:24:04.696
1 51.762 +3.625 12:19:54.488 7 49.053 +0.321 12:24:53.749 (9) Rafael Raimundo
2 49.025 +0.888 12:20:43.513 8 49.301 +0.569 12:25:43.050 1 51.516
3 48.417 +0.280 12:21:31.930 9 49.505 +0.773 12:26:32.555 2 51.160
4 48.444 +0.307 12:22:20.374 10 49.081 +0.349 12:27:21.636 3 50.229
5 48.555 +0.418 12:23:08.929 1 49.477 +0.745 12:28:11.113 4 50.008
6 48.387 +0.250 12:23:57.316 12 49.018 +0.286 12:29:00.131 5 50.348
7 48.356 +0.219 12:24:45.672 13 48.732 - 12:29:48.863 6 49.778
8 48.391 +0.254 12:25:34.063 7 54.468
9 48.347 +0.210 12:26:22.410 (21) Luis Moura 8 49.382
10 E - 12:27:10.547 1 1:03.445 +14.503 12:20:13.229 9 49.439
1 48.337 +0.200 12:27:58.884 2 50.344 +1.402 12:21:03.573 10 49.429
12 48.299 +0.162 12:28:47.183 3 49.744 +0.802 12:21:53.317 11 50.075
13 48.850 +0.713 12:29:36.033 4 49.775 +0.833 12:22:43.092 12 49.852
5 49.234 +0.292 12:23:32.326
(17) Luis Soares de Mello 6 50.171 +1.229 12:24:22.497 (24) Nuno Moura
1 51.382 +3.109 12:19:54.710 7 49.643 +0.701 12:25:12.140 1 52.347
2 49.064 +0.791 12:20:43.774 8 49.536 +0.594 12:26:01.676 2 50.219
3 48.589 +0.316 12:21:32.363 9 49.372 +0.430 12:26:51.048 3 50.819
4 48.273 - 12:22:20.636 10 48.942 - 12:27:39.990 4 49.995
5 48.625 +0.352 12:23:09.261 11 49.452 +0.510 12:28:29.442 5 49.540
6 48.922 +0.649 12:23:58.183 12 49.652 +0.710 12:29:19.094 6 50.170
7 48.426 +0.153 12:24:46.609 7 50.192
8 49.105 +0.832 12:25:35.714 (8) José Luis Fonseca 8 49.777
9 49.340 +1.067 12:26:25.054 1 51.812 +2.751 12:19:51.076 9 50.795
10 48.842 +0.569 12:27:13.896 2 50.465 +1.404 12:20:41.541 10 49.599
1 48.946 +0.673 12:28:02.842 3 50.610 +1.549 12:21:32.151 1 49.437
12 48.854 +0.581 12:28:51.696 4 50.956 +1.895 12:22:23.107 12 49.710
13 48.804 +0.531 12:29:40.500 5 49.683 +0.622 12:23:12.790
6 49.662 +0.601 12:24:02.452 (27) Rui Mealha
(14) Anténio Baptista 7 49.763 +0.702 12:24:52.215 1 51.633
1 51.183 +2.876 12:19:53.299 8 49.061 - 12:25:41.276 2 49.890
2 48.610 +0.303 12:20:41.909 9 49.701 +0.640 12:26:30.977 3 50.137
3 48.601 +0.294 12:21:30.510 10 50.033 +0.972 12:27:21.010 4 50.025
4 48.514 +0.207 12:22:19.024 1 49.220 +0.159 12:28:10.230 5 49.983
5 48.332 +0.025 12:23:07.356 12 49.305 +0.244 12:28:59.535 6 49.494
6 48.307 - 12:23:55.663 13 55.327 +6.266 12:29:54.862 7 50.760
7 48.629 +0.322 12:24:44.292 8 49.652
8 48.760 +0.453 12:25:33.052 (19) Filipe Andrade Santos 9 49.611
9 48.452 +0.145 12:26:21.504 1 51.868 +2.773 12:19:56.424 10 49.449
10 48.601 +0.294 12:27:10.105 2 49.713 +0.618 12:20:46.137 11 49.778
1 48.433 +0.126 12:27:58.538 3 49.311 +0.216 12:21:35.448 12 50.359
12 48.328 +0.021 12:28:46.866 4 49.547 +0.452 12:22:24.995
13 48.581 +0.274 12:29:35.447 5 49.419 +0.324 12:23:14.414 (15) Nuno Alves
6  49.095 | - 12:24:03.509 1 52.146
(5) Pedro Costa SAntos 7 49.247 +0.152 12:24:52.756 2 49.941
1 50.407 +1.841 12:19:54.358 8 49.119 +0.024 12:25:41.875 3 49.877
2 49.717 +1.151 12:20:44.075 9 49.213 +0.118 12:26:31.088 4 49.830
3 48.752 +0.186 12:21:32.827 10 49.373 +0.278 12:27:20.461 5 49.600
4 49.353 +0.787 12:22:22.180 11 49.115 +0.020 12:28:09.576 6 49.894
5 48.728 +0.162 12:23:10.908 12 49.439 +0.344 12:28:59.015 7 49.589
6 48.566 - 12:23:59.474 13 49.105 +0.010 12:29:48.120 8 49.514
7 48.681 +0.115 12:24:48.155 9 49.569
8 48.634 +0.068 12:25:36.789 (25) Rui Azevedo 10 50.097
9 48.673 +0.107 12:26:25.462 1 52.316 +2.975 12:20:06.499 11 50.003
10 48.742 +0.176 12:27:14.204 2 50.382 +1.041 12:20:56.881 12 50.193
1 49.280 +0.714 12:28:03.484 3 49.939 +0.598 12:21:46.820
12 48.617 +0.051 12:28:52.101 4 49.638 +0.297 12:22:36.458 (6) Mario Alemao
13 48.887 +0.321 12:29:40.988 5 49.847 +0.506 12:23:26.305 1 52.359
6 49.496 +0.155 12:24:15.801 2 50.248
(20) César Valente 7 49.485 +0.144 12:25:05.286 3 50.878
1 52.307 73.665  12:19:56.089 8 49.341] - 12:25:54.627 4 49.977
2 50.805 +2.073 12:20:46.894 9 49.690 +0.349 12:26:44.317 5 49.869
3 49.540 +0.808 12:21:36.434 10 49.692 +0.351 12:27:34.009 6 50.670
4 49.869 +1.137 12:22:26.303 1 49.758 +0.417 12:28:23.767 7 52.666

+2.843 12:20:03.861
+0.732 12:20:54.109
+1.362 12:21:44.987
+0.461 12:22:34.964
+0.353 12:23:24.833
+1.154 12:24:15.503
+3.150 12:25:08.169
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IIHSV
23 Corrida Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 07-03-2015 10:44. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 50.328 +0.812 12:25:58.497 4 52.954 +3.170 12:22:46.531
9 50.605 +1.089 12:26:49.102 5 50.505 +0.721 12:23:37.036
10 49.556 +0.040 12:27:38.658 6 49.784 - 12:24:26.820
1 49.543 +0.027 12:28:28.201 7 49.975 +0.191 12:25:16.795
12 49.516 - 12:29:17.717 8 57.045 +7.261 12:26:13.840
9 50.602 +0.818 12:27:04.442
(4) Pinheiros 10 49.900 +0.116 12:27:54.342
1 51.927 +2.372 12:19:57.125 1 50.616 +0.832 12:28:44.958
2 50.240 +0.685 12:20:47.365 12 51.535 +1.751 12:29:36.493
3 49.791 +0.236 12:21:37.156
4 49.767 +0.212 12:22:26.923 (26) José Loureiro
5 49.819 +0.264 12:23:16.742 1 1:03.609 +13.784 12:20:08.240
6 49.555 - 12:24:06.297 2 51.447 +1.622 12:20:59.687
7 49.980 +0.425 12:24:56.277 3 51.369 +1.544 12:21:51.056
8 49.574 +0.019 12:25:45.851 4 50.683 +0.858 12:22:41.739
9 50.060 +0.505 12:26:35.911 5 53.528 +3.703 12:23:35.267
10 50.224 +0.669 12:27:26.135 6 50.966 +1.141 12:24:26.233
11 49.911 +0.356 12:28:16.046 7 50.325 +0.500 12:25:16.558
12 50.164 +0.609 12:29:06.210 8 50.517 +0.692 12:26:07.075
9 49.825 - 12:26:56.900
(13) Cynthia Surgy 10 50.157 +0.332 12:27:47.057
1 53.088 +3.466 12:20:03.470 11 50.096 +0.271 12:28:37.153
2 51.375 +1.753 12:20:54.845 12 49.959 +0.134 12:29:27.112
3 51.636 +2.014 12:21:46.481
4 50.494 +0.872 12:22:36.975 (16) Antonio Cartucho
5 50.066 +0.444 12:23:27.041 1 55.529 +5.695 12:20:03.416
6 49.641 +0.019 12:24:16.682 2 54.323 +4.489 12:20:57.739
7 50.027 +0.405 12:25:06.709 3 51.793 +1.959 12:21:49.532
8 52.210 +2.588 12:25:58.919 4 51.967 +2.133 12:22:41.499
9 49.668 +0.046 12:26:48.587 5 51.076 +1.242 12:23:32.575
10 49.622 - 12:27:38.209 6 50.748 +0.914 12:24:23.323
1 49.643 +0.021 12:28:27.852 7 50.152 +0.318 12:25:13.475
12 50.622 +1.000 12:29:18.474 8 49.858 +0.024 12:26:03.333
9 50.476 +0.642 12:26:53.809
(1) Manuela Janicas 10 50.387 +0.553 12:27:44.196
1 53.771 +4.104 12:20:02.343 1 49.956 +0.122 12:28:34.152
2 50.758 +1.091 12:20:53.101 12 49.834 - 12:29:23.986
3 51.222 +1.555 12:21:44.323
4 54.989 +5.322 12:22:39.312 (7) José Palmeirim
5 50.815 +1.148 12:23:30.127 1 54.099 +4.051 12:20:00.131
6 50.957 +1.290 12:24:21.084 2 51.272 +1.224 12:20:51.403
7 50.436 +0.769 12:25:11.520 3 51.294 +1.246 12:21:42.697
8 49.914 +0.247 12:26:01.434 4 50.566 +0.518 12:22:33.263
9 50.053 +0.386 12:26:51.487 5 50.674 +0.626 12:23:23.937
10 49.667 - 12:27:41.154 6 50.268 +0.220 12:24:14.205
11 50.061 +0.394 12:28:31.215 7 52.237 +2.189 12:25:06.442
12 50.149 +0.482 12:29:21.364 8 53.079 +3.031 12:25:59.521
9 50.560 +0.512 12:26:50.081
(23) Filipe Nunes 10 50.485 +0.437 12:27:40.566
1 52.488 +2.745 12:19:59.251 " 50.048 - 12:28:30.614
2 51.110 +1.367 12:20:50.361 12 50.542 +0.494 12:29:21.156
3 50.369 +0.626 12:21:40.730
4 49.779 +0.036 12:22:30.509
5 50.229 +0.486 12:23:20.738
6 50.378 +0.635 12:24:11.116
7 50.237 +0.494 12:25:01.353
8 49.925 +0.182 12:25:51.278
9 49743 ] - 12:26:41.021
10 50.213 +0.470 12:27:31.234
11 49.816 +0.073 12:28:21.050
12 50.200 +0.457 12:29:11.250
(10) Jorge Fonseca
1 54.314 +4.530 12:19:54.410
2 59.117 +9.333 12:20:53.527
3 1:00.050 +10.266 12:21:53.577
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